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XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC

Period Ending: 2014/12

Do Not Suppress Cents

Management Report - Rolling 12 Month

Friday, January 2, 2015

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL Mo. AVG

7,364 7,7258,8647,8858,5298,8558,045# Pat.Charges: 7,914 8,9688,5986,547 7,251  96,545  8,045 

Pat. Charges $993,732.58$1,130,794.96$1,157,818.89$1,125,582.88$1,039,203.68$1,007,979.75$1,094,799.93$1,098,595.23$968,612.34$1,034,913.68$837,509.99$939,987.32 $12,429,531.23 $1,035,794.27 

Num Con Charges:  48  55  63  55  89  64  56  98  78  58  83  54  801  67 

Con. Charges: $1,615.00 $1,753.00 $1,947.00 $1,884.00 $3,277.00 $2,625.00 $2,016.00 $3,064.00 $2,822.00 $2,144.00 $2,908.00 $3,631.00 $29,686.00 $2,473.83 

Total Chrgs: $941,602.32 $839,262.99 $1,036,860.68 $970,496.34 $1,101,872.23 $1,097,424.93 $1,009,995.75 $1,042,267.68 $1,128,404.88 $1,159,962.89 $1,133,702.96 $997,363.58 $12,459,217.23 $1,038,268.10 

Adjustments: $680,205.47 $599,426.90 $671,010.69 $789,314.26 $780,991.99 $711,346.34 $805,266.77 $756,743.72 $737,945.73 $911,210.32 $781,682.73 $840,342.36 $755,457.27 $9,065,487.28 

Contract Adjustments: $1,147.55 $835.17 $523.75 $661.16 $800.64 $2,026.20 $454.78 $1,745.39 $831.89 $1,838.92 $548.93 $975.05 $12,389.43 $1,032.45 

Net Charges: $260,249.30 $239,000.92 $365,326.24 $180,520.92 $320,079.60 $384,052.39 $204,274.20 $283,778.57 $389,627.26 $246,913.65 $351,471.30 $156,046.17 $3,381,340.52 $281,778.38 

Payments: $214,850.51 $191,704.08 $214,301.49 $248,991.46 $239,715.85 $230,500.01 $254,918.67 $235,856.73 $226,863.55 $280,682.10 $246,081.45 $262,044.96 $237,209.24 $2,846,510.86 

Con. Payments: $980.45 $689.83 $1,027.25 $1,399.84 $1,065.36 $1,969.80 $689.22 $1,887.65 $973.59 $2,121.08 $560.55 $1,736.95 $1,258.46 $15,101.57 

Refunds: ($79.19) ($240.28) ($798.47) ($629.70) ($675.90) ($112.76) ($206.41) ($422.27) ($197.25) ($263.64) ($220.79) $0.00 ($3,846.66) ($320.56)

Net Payments: $215,751.77 $192,153.63 $214,530.27 $249,761.60 $240,105.31 $232,357.05 $255,401.48 $237,322.11 $227,639.89 $282,539.54 $246,421.21 $263,781.91 $238,147.15 $2,857,765.77 

Accounts Receivable

Net Change: $1,168.60 ($29,328.73) $100,578.84 ($116,753.42) $22,684.35 $108,641.79 ($100,707.53) ($1,199.89) $120,475.16 ($74,978.61) $67,408.95 ($154,042.08) ($4,671.05)($56,052.57)

Collection Percentages

Gross Collection %: -22.92% 22.92% 20.77% 25.80% 21.85% 21.18% 25.31% 22.81% 20.19% 24.38% 21.76% 26.45% 23.03%

Net Collection %: -82.90% 80.40% 58.72% 138.36% 75.01% 60.50% 125.03% 83.63% 58.43% 114.43% 70.11% 169.04%  84.52%

Accounts Receivable (Billed Charges)

Total A/R: $771,486.32 $742,157.59 $842,736.43 $725,983.01 $748,667.36 $857,309.15 $756,601.62 $755,401.73 $875,876.89 $800,898.28 $868,307.23 $714,265.15 -$714,265.15 

Days in A/R: - 17.21  17.08  18.54  16.07  15.16  17.04  14.85  15.35  17.62  15.63  15.98  13.67 -

Bad Debt: $43,328.93 $76,176.02 $50,217.13 $47,512.74 $57,289.94 $43,053.55 $49,580.25 $47,656.35 $41,512.21 $39,352.72 $37,641.14 $46,306.34 $579,627.32 $48,302.28 

Bad Debt % Gs. Charges: - 4.60%  9.08%  4.84%  4.90%  5.20%  3.92%  4.91%  4.57%  3.68%  3.39%  3.32%  4.64% -

NonBillable Chrgs: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Contract Credit: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
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XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC

DR. BLACK

DR. GREEN

DR. BLUE



XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC.

Post Date Between 6/1/2014 AND 6/30/2014

All Modifiers

Comparison of Doctors

Tuesday, July 1, 2014

$0.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $60,000.00 $80,000.00 $100,000.00 $120,000.00

DR BLUE INCENTIVE BONUS,
PAYMENT

DR YELLOW DR GREEN

Charges by Doctor

$0.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $40,000.00

DR BLUE INCENTIVE BONUS,
PAYMENT

DR YELLOW DR GREEN

Payments by Doctor

($10,000.00) $0.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.00 $40,000.00 $50,000.00 $60,000.00

DR BLUE INCENTIVE BONUS, DR YELLOW 
PAYMENT

DR GREEN

Adjustments by Doctor

($180.00) ($160.00) ($140.00) ($120.00) ($100.00) ($80.00) ($60.00) ($40.00) ($20.00) $0.00

DR BLUE INCENTIVE BONUS,
PAYMENT

DR YELLOW DR GREEN

Refunds by Doctor

Refunds# RefundsAdjustments# AdjustmentsPayments# PaymentsCharges# Charges % of Total % of Total % of Total % of Total

$28,389.53 $31,442.31 $(50.98)$77,185.36  284  240  3  197  25.47%  28.18%  21.33%  15.82%

$247.08 $(247.08) $0.00 $0.00  1  0  0  0  0.00%  0.25% (0.17)%  0.00%

$36,571.28 $59,724.63 $(103.28)$105,935.23  334  371  4  216  34.96%  36.30%  40.52%  32.05%

$35,535.14 $56,482.35 $(168.01)

Doctor

5 - DR BLUE
4 - INCENTIVE BONUS, PAYMENT 
2 - DR YELLOW
1 - DR GREEN $119,915.56  374  391  5  257  39.57%  35.27%  38.32%  52.13%

$303,036.15 $100,743.03 $147,402.21 $(322.27)Grand Total:  993  1,002  12  670  100.00%  100.00%  100.00%  100.00%
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XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC.



XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC.

UPTOWN  



UPTOWN



XYZ  RADIOLOGY, LLC

MTD/YTD by Carrier

Period Ending: 2014/12

($1,000,000.00) $0.00 $1,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $3,000,000.00 $4,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $6,000,000.00

MEDICARE

COMMERCIAL

BLUE SHIELD

MEDICAID

PATIENT

TRICARE

WORKERS
COMP

AUTO

CONTRACT
READS

BALANCE
TRANSFER

Charges Payments

Top  Carriers by Charges

Charges

Year-To-Date
# Proc.# Proc. Charges Payments Payments*% Total % Total % Total % TotalAdjustments Adjustments% Total % Total

Month-To-Date

Friday, January 2, 2015  9:34:40AM

Chrg/Proc Chrg/Proc

$7,711.00 $145.49  0.49  1.19  0.34  0.79AUTO $26,428.66 $3,053.25 $7,874.61$553.75  0.05%  0.06% $137.68 $58,928.00  53  428 

$0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.02  0.00 -0.02BALANCE TRANSFER $(522.61)$49.37 $523.77$(49.37)  0.00%  0.00% $0.00 $0.00  0  0 

$306,801.04 $133.22  19.42  23.47  20.30  22.00BLUE SHIELD $731,581.91 $60,265.45 $2,427,663.82$187,221.17  16.80%  17.99% $148.41 $3,517,325.32  2,303  23,700 

$0.00 $0.00  0.00  1.22  0.00  2.05COLLECTION AGENCY $68,042.09 $3,133.22 -$67,645.13$(3,123.06) (0.28)% -0.50% $0.00 $0.00  0  0 

$388,345.03 $136.17  24.58  28.70  24.26  27.49COMMERCIAL $913,880.52 $73,696.88 $3,040,462.70$229,512.89  20.60%  22.53% $148.10 $4,202,320.29  2,852  28,374 

$995.80 $58.58  0.06  0.41  0.05  0.23CONTRACT READS $7,772.15 $1,042.06 $0.00$0.00  0.00%  0.00% $38.38 $9,096.95  17  237 

$195,011.00 $125.25  12.34  12.85  12.55  12.78MEDICAID $425,022.15 $33,008.45 $1,818,543.80$144,630.45  12.98%  13.48% $137.24 $2,173,837.01  1,557  15,840 

$468,294.46 $146.53  29.64  22.59  29.45  22.98MEDICARE $763,917.17 $58,028.32 $4,030,898.44$303,564.44  27.24%  29.87% $145.32 $5,101,758.18  3,196  35,107 

$171,936.00 $149.12  10.88  6.15  10.25  8.19PATIENT $272,416.87 $15,804.66 $1,869,743.94$222,646.16  19.98%  13.86% $150.54 $1,775,337.03  1,153  11,793 

$36,599.00 $147.58  2.32  3.07  2.36  2.87TRICARE $95,352.91 $7,878.09 $318,682.63$27,183.43  2.44%  2.36% $155.97 $409,579.00  248  2,626 

$4,100.00 $97.62  0.26  0.34  0.43  0.63WORKERS COMP $20,820.66 $865.20 $47,018.91$2,226.61  0.20%  0.35% $115.49 $75,067.00  42  650 

$17,323,248.78 $1,579,793.33 Grand Total: $138.32 $145.87 $256,824.95 $3,324,712.48 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% $13,493,767.49$1,114,366.47 100.00% 100.00% 11,421  118,755 
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XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC

MTD/YTD by Location

Post Date Period Ending: 2014/12

BALANCE TRANSFER 0.0%

CONTRACT READS 0.2%

DOWNTOWN HOSPITAL                                       57.6%

UPTOWN IMAGING CENTER 19.2%

18.1%

4.6%

0.2%

SUBURBAN HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL IMAGING CENTER

 OPEN MRI

INTEREST PAYMENTS 0.0%

NO LOCATION 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

YTD Collection Percentage by Location
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Top 5 Locations - YTD Totals 

Charges Collections Adjustments
Month-To-Date Year to Date

# Proc.AdjustmentsCollections# Proc. Charges Pmt/ProcPmt/Proc

as of 1/2/2015  9:34:43AM

Chrg/Proc Chrg/Proc

$0.00$0.00 $359.39$(49.37) $0.00 $0.00$49.37 $-359.39 $0.00$0.00  0  0 

$9,096.95$995.80 $0.00$0.00 $58.58 $38.38$1,042.06 $7,772.15 $32.79$61.30  237  17 

$10,717,616.39$957,443.03 $8,519,256.13$699,638.13 $157.42 $160.97$144,357.75 $1,914,419.30 $28.75$23.74  66,582  6,082 

$2,766,620.32$223,428.66 $2,076,573.09$152,424.54 $106.04 $123.43$47,414.94 $639,340.19 $28.52$22.50  22,414  2,107 

$3,212,150.89$335,657.55 $2,447,501.83$224,659.36 $138.13 $142.93$50,696.71 $602,811.22 $26.82$20.86  22,473  2,430 

$593,610.23$61,804.29 $432,427.76$36,556.10 $78.93 $85.01$12,965.72 $153,567.25 $21.99$16.56  6,983  783 

$24,046.00$401.00 $17,649.29$1,137.71 $401.00 $375.72$271.40 $6,813.04 $106.45$271.40  64  1 

$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$27.00 $348.72 $0.00$0.00  0  0 

$108.00$63.00 $0.00$0.00 

BALANCE TRANSFER 
CONTRACT READS

DOWNTOWN HOSPITAL
UPTOWN IMAGING CENTER 
SUBURBAN HOSPITAL 
HOSPITAL IMAGING CENTER
OPEN MRI CENTER
INTEREST PAYMENTS

NO LOCATION $63.00 $54.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00  2  1 

$17,323,248.78$1,579,793.33 $13,493,767.49$1,114,366.47Grand Total: $256,824.95 $3,324,712.48$138.32 $145.87 $28.00$22.49 11,421  118,755 

Page 1 of 1

O
TH

E
R

S



XYZ RADIOLOGY, LLC

MTD/YTD by Modality

Post Date Period Ending: 2014/12

ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00%

BONE DENSITY 0.54%

BREAST 6.08%

CT SCANS 37.17%

INTEREST PAYMENTS 0.00%

INTERVENTIONA/INVASIVE PROCE 5.69%

MRI 14.61%

NUCLEAR MEDICINE 2.47%

PET SCANS 0.94%

PQRI 0.00%

RADIOLOGY 17.98%

SEDATION 0.02%

SPECIAL PROCEDURES 0.00%

ULTRASOUND 14.49%

UNKNOWN 0.02%

Total: 100.00%

Year-End All  Modalities

ADMINISTRATIVE 0.0%

BONE DENSITY 0.5%

BREAST 7.1%

CT SCANS 37.4%

INTEREST PAYMENTS 0.0%

INTERVENTIONA/INVASIVE PROCE 6.5%

MRI 12.5%

NUCLEAR MEDICINE 1.9%

PET SCANS 0.7%

PQRI 0.0%

RADIOLOGY 19.4%

SEDATION 0.0%

SPECIAL PROCEDURES 0.0%

ULTRASOUND 14.0%

UNKNOWN 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Month-End All Modalities

Month to Date Year to Date

PaymentsPayments ChargesCharges

Friday, January 2, 2015

Payments per

Procedure

Payments per

Procedure# Procedures # Procedures

Charges per 

Procedure

Charges per 

Procedure

ADMINISTRATIVE $25.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0 

BONE DENSITY $93,900.00$7,950.00 $75.00 $75.00 $19,993.44$2,181.23 $20.58 $15.97  106  1,252 

BREAST $1,052,427.80$112,113.80 $58.51 $60.07 $391,394.26$30,202.46 $15.76 $22.34  1,916  17,519 

CT SCANS $6,439,365.00$591,392.00 $346.65 $348.22 $1,086,799.04$84,882.23 $49.76 $58.77  1,706  18,492 

INTEREST PAYMENTS $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $348.72$27.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0 

INTERVENTIONA/INVASIVE PROCE $985,044.00$102,037.00 $734.08 $682.64 $224,815.14$20,060.32 $144.32 $155.80  139  1,443 

MRI $2,530,817.00$196,740.00 $398.26 $399.75 $495,414.01$35,720.30 $72.31 $78.25  494  6,331 

NUCLEAR MEDICINE $428,039.00$30,579.00 $229.92 $240.34 $82,531.94$4,801.05 $36.10 $46.34  133  1,781 

PET SCANS $162,715.00$10,846.00 $638.00 $638.10 $29,536.40$3,495.67 $205.63 $115.83  17  255 

PQRI $41.83$3.53 $0.01 $0.01 $0.04$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  353  4,183 

RADIOLOGY $3,114,504.15$307,110.00 $57.91 $58.60 $540,156.96$40,738.36 $7.68 $10.16  5,303  53,147 

SEDATION $4,020.00$240.00 $240.00 $201.00 $546.38$70.46 $70.46 $27.32  1  20 

SPECIAL PROCEDURES $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $143.45$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0 

ULTRASOUND $2,509,350.00$220,782.00 $176.20 $175.12 $440,690.65$34,596.50 $27.61 $30.76  1,253  14,329 

UNKNOWN $3,000.00$0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $12,342.05$49.37 $0.00 $4,114.02  0  3 

$17,323,248.78$1,579,793.33Grand Total: $138.32 $145.87 $3,324,712.48$256,824.95 $22.49 $28.00  118,755  11,421 
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